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Mini-Course 11:00 > 1997 (masc./fém.)
1 88 Kinzley Charel Fola M 98
2 50 Birchem Sam CAD M 97
3 97 GARBA Aboudalaye IND M 99
4 46 Goergen Karla Celtic F 98
5 94 KIEFFER Vincent Pompjeeën M 98
6 96 Weber Mika CAD M 96
7 55 REMY Raphael IND M 98
8 95 Eischen Elsa IND F 98
9 62 Scuto Jil CAD F 98

10 60 Scuto Jessica CAD F 98
11 51 Thiry Fabienne CAD F 98
12 47 Kramer Raoul CAD M 98
13 44 MULLER Lea IND F 98
14 92 Liegeois Max Fola M 98
15 53 Weyrich Kris CSL M 99
16 64 LE BRUN Lise CAPA F 99
17 91 MULLER Louis IND M 00
18 45 Goergen Nora Celtic F 00
19 48 Eischen Cloé IND F 00
20 84 MULLER Liz IND F 02
21 52 MICHEL Benjamin Celtic M 00

Mini-Course 11:00 > 1997 (masc.)
1 88 Kinzley Charel Fola M 98
2 50 Birchem Sam CAD M 97
3 97 GARBA Aboudalaye IND M 99
4 94 KIEFFER Vincent Pompjeeën M 98
5 96 Weber Mika CAD M 96
6 55 REMY Raphael IND M 98
7 47 Kramer Raoul CAD M 98
8 92 Liegeois Max Fola M 98
9 53 Weyrich Kris CSL M 99

10 91 MULLER Louis IND M 00
11 52 MICHEL Benjamin Celtic M 00

Mini-Course 11:00 > 1997 (fém.)
1 46 Goergen Karla Celtic F 98
2 95 Eischen Elsa IND F 98
3 62 Scuto Jil CAD F 98
4 60 Scuto Jessica CAD F 98
5 51 Thiry Fabienne CAD F 98
6 44 MULLER Lea IND F 98
7 64 LE BRUN Lise CAPA F 99
8 45 Goergen Nora Celtic F 00
9 48 Eischen Cloé IND F 00

10 84 MULLER Liz IND F 02

Resultats Kannercourses Tour de Dudelange 
le 10.04.2005 à Dudelange
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Benjamin(e)s 11:15 (1996/97)
1 73 Jons Laurence Celtic F 96
2 87 MICHEL Veronique Celtic F 96
3 72 KRUMLOVSKY Tamara CAB F 97
4 77 Junck Felix CAD M 96
5 98 DAHMEN Théo IND M 97
6 100 LEHMEIER Nathalie IND F 96
7 94 NAVALHA Rachel Celtic F 97
8 97 TRENTINI Antoine IND M 97
9 45 DAHMEN Charel IND M 97

10 84 Brandenburger Liz CAD F 96
11 92 STEMMLER Chris CAD M 97
12 85 Carier Lara CAD F 96
13 71 Schintgen Daniel CAD M 96
14 75 Edwards Nik CAD M 96
15 48 Schermuly Daniel CAD M 96
16 90 Weyrich Jenny CSL F 97
17 88 Trufelli Charles CSL M 97
18 96 DEMERLE Julien M 96
19 86 Tritz Sam CAD M 96
20 43 HILGER Sara IND F 97
21 44 Kemp Max IND M 97
22 91 Scuto Stéphane CAD M 96
23 93 Koch-Hames Max CAD M 96
24 78 Lanser Mike CAD M 96
25 74 Edwards Dana CAD F 96

Benjamins 11:15 (1996/97)
1 77 Junck Felix CAD M 96
2 98 DAHMEN Théo IND M 97
3 97 TRENTINI Antoine IND M 97
4 45 DAHMEN Charel IND M 97
5 92 STEMMLER Chris CAD M 97
6 71 Schintgen Daniel CAD M 96
7 75 Edwards Nik CAD M 96
8 48 Schermuly Daniel CAD M 96
9 88 Trufelli Charles CSL M 97

10 96 DEMERLE Julien M 96
11 86 Tritz Sam CAD M 96
12 44 Kemp Max IND M 97
13 91 Scuto Stéphane CAD M 96
14 93 Koch-Hames Max CAD M 96
15 78 Lanser Mike CAD M 96

Benjamines 11:15 (1996/97)
1 73 Jons Laurence Celtic F 96
2 87 MICHEL Veronique Celtic F 96
3 72 KRUMLOVSKY Tamara CAB F 97
4 100 LEHMEIER Nathalie IND F 96
5 94 NAVALHA Rachel Celtic F 97
6 84 Brandenburger Liz CAD F 96
7 85 Carier Lara CAD F 96
8 90 Weyrich Jenny CSL F 97
9 43 HILGER Sara IND F 97

10 74 Edwards Dana CAD F 96
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Débutant(e)s 11:30 (1994/95)
1 91 HAUPERT Cédric CAD M 94 3'06
2 97 THILL Nikita IND M 94 3'23
3 95 SONDAG Thierry CAB M 95 3'25
4 94 Pleimling Isabeau CAD F 94 3'32
5 96 NAVALHA Linda Celtic F 94 3'36
6 93 Goergen Joanna Celtic F 95 3'37
7 84 BIEWER Max IND M 95 3'43
8 100 Weber Tammy CAD F 95 3'47
9 90 Frantz Muriel CAD F 94 3'52

10 88 NICOLA Nathalie CAD F 95 4'00
11 92 KRUMLOVSKY Stephanie CAB F 95 4'02
12 87 Michel Alves IND M 94 5'00

Débutantes 11:30 (1994/95)
1 94 Pleimling Isabeau CAD F 94 3'32
2 96 NAVALHA Linda Celtic F 94 3'36
3 93 Goergen Joanna Celtic F 95 3'37
4 100 Weber Tammy CAD F 95 3'47
5 90 Frantz Muriel CAD F 94 3'52
6 88 NICOLA Nathalie CAD F 95 4'00
7 92 KRUMLOVSKY Stephanie CAB F 95 4'02

Débutants 11:30 (1994/95)
1 91 HAUPERT Cédric CAD M 94 3'06
2 97 THILL Nikita IND M 94 3'23
3 95 SONDAG Thierry CAB M 95 3'25
4 84 BIEWER Max IND M 95 3'43
5 87 Michel Alves IND M 94 5'00

Scolaires masc./fém. 11:45 (1992/93)
1 100 Kalmes Vincent CSL M 93 2'52
2 93 HAUPERT Raoul CAD M 93 2'59
3 90 Ceccato Sandra CAD F 92 3'14
4 95 Pleimling Noémie CAD F 93 3'19
5 97 Michel Roy Celtic M 93 3'23
6 87 Hoffmann Martine CAD F 92 3'26
7 91 Koob Maité IND F 93 3'30
8 94 MÜLLER Philipp CSL M 93 3'32
9 88 Louis Jan Celtic M 92 3'34

10 96 Herrmann Mandy CAD F 92 3'48
11 92 Flies Paule CAD F 92 3'54

Scolaires fém. 11:45 (1992/93)
1 90 Ceccato Sandra CAD F 92 3'14
2 95 Pleimling Noémie CAD F 93 3'19
3 87 Hoffmann Martine CAD F 92 3'26
4 91 Koob Maité IND F 93 3'30
5 96 Herrmann Mandy CAD F 92 3'48
6 92 Flies Paule CAD F 92 3'54

Scolaires masc 11:45 (1992/93)
1 100 Kalmes Vincent CSL M 93 2'52
2 93 HAUPERT Raoul CAD M 93 2'59
3 97 Michel Roy Celtic M 93 3'23
4 94 MÜLLER Philipp CSL M 93 3'32
5 88 Louis Jan Celtic M 92 3'34
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